
Izzatnagar - Kashipur MEMU Urs Special/05125 - MEMU - NER 
IZN/Izzatnagar to KPV/Kashipur Junction 

4h 5m - 136 km - 13 halts - Departs Thu,Fri,Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 IZN Izzatnagar 13:45 0 1 0 48 173 NER
2 BPR Bhojipura Junction 14:00 14:02 2m 0 1 12 61 176 NER
3 AMA Atamanda 14:10 14:11 1m 0 1 20 47 186 NER
4 DRN Deoranian 14:20 14:22 2m 0 1 27 65 182 NER
5 RR Richha Road 14:31 14:32 1m 0 1 37 34 191 NER
6 BHI Baheri 14:45 14:47 2m 0 1 44 40 192 NER
7 KHH Kichha 15:10 15:12 2m 0 1 60 70 202 NER
8 PBW Pantnagar 15:22 15:24 2m 0 1 71 17 234 NER
9 LKU Lal Kuan Junction 15:45 15:50 5m 0 1 77 27 257 NER
10 RPSC Rudrapur Sidcul Halt 16:10 16:11 1m 0 1 86 31 NER
11 GUB Gularbhoj 16:36 16:38 2m 0 1 99 59 NER
12 BRDT Beria Daulat Halt 16:45 16:46 1m 0 1 106 61 NER
13 BPZ Bazpur 16:55 16:57 2m 0 1 115 62 228 NER
14 SKX Sarkara 17:05 17:06 1m 0 1 124 16 NER
15 KPV Kashipur Junction 17:50 0 1 136 - 235 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Sep 18 2024 (05:53)

Sep 18 2024 (05:53)

1

1


